## **ESTIMATE**

## **Arcane Industries LLC**



Estimate No#: 01132025 Estimate Date: Jan 13, 2025

**Reference**: q15883-1

\$39,106.10 **ESTIMATED AMOUNT** 

UVSA
Nicholas Ho
12831 Western Ave, Garden Grove, CA 92841,
UNITED STATES
tet.operations@uvsa.org

SHIP TO
UVSA
Nicholas Ho
12831 Western Ave, Garden Grove, CA 92841,
UNITED STATES

#	ITEMS & DESCRIPTION	QTY/HRS	PRICE	AMOUNT(\$)
1	150 KVA GENERATOR G150 2 x \$2,700.00   Tax 10% (\$540.00) This is a CARB registered machine in accordance with the AQMD. The Customer is responsible for keeping a log detailing its use as describe in the CARB PERP Program at this web address: HTTP://www.arb.ca.gov/portable/portable.htm	2	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00 <sup>*</sup>
2	70 KVA GENERATOR G-70 3 x \$2,475.00   Tax 10% (\$742.50)	3	\$2,475.00	\$7,425.00 <sup>*</sup>
3	100AMP NON GFI BOX 20 x \$60.00   Tax 10% (\$120.00)	20	\$60.00	\$1,200.00 <sup>*</sup>
4	50' 50AMP 6/4 TWIST LOCK 48 x \$30.00   Tax 10% (\$144.00)	48	\$30.00	\$1,440.00 <sup>*</sup>
5	SET 50' #2 BANDED CABLE 10 x \$40.00   Tax 10% (\$40.00)	10	\$40.00	\$400.00*
6	100AMP NON GFI BOX 8 x \$30.00   Tax 10% (\$24.00) LUNCHBOX	8	\$30.00	\$240.00 <sup>*</sup>
7	200AMP QUAD BOX 8 x \$40.00   Tax 10% (\$32.00)	8	\$40.00	\$320.00 <sup>*</sup>
8	10KW PETROL GENERATOR 2 x \$480.00   Tax 10% (\$96.00) HONDA EU-IS7500 GENERATOR, PREDATOR	2	\$480.00	\$960.00 <sup>*</sup>

	9500 INVERTER GENERATOR			
9	CABLE RAMPS 20 x \$10.00   Tax 10% (\$20.00)	20	\$10.00	\$200.00*
10	1000 GALLON FUEL TANK 1 x \$400.00   Tax 10% (\$40.00)	1	\$400.00	\$400.00*
11	C10 ELECTRICIAN INSPECTION 1 x \$800.00   Tax 10% (\$80.00)	1	\$800.00	\$800.00*
12	POWEROUT RECEPTACLES 24 x \$64.50   Tax 10% (\$154.80) UL LISTED/OUTDOOR RATED	24	\$64.50	\$1,548.00 <sup>*</sup>
13	POWEROUT EXTENSION CABLES 50 FT 24 x \$52.00   Tax 10% (\$124.80) UL LISTED/OUTDOOR RATED	24	\$52.00	\$1,248.00 <sup>*</sup>
14	100X GROUNDSTATES 100 x \$0.50   Tax 10% (\$5.00)	100	\$0.50	\$50.00 <sup>*</sup>
15	DIESEL MARKET RATE 1,000 x \$4.87   Tax 10% (\$487.00)	1,000	\$4.87	\$4,870.00 <sup>*</sup>
16	LABOR - ONSITE TECHNICIAN 4 HOUR INSPECTION/BUILDOUT	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
17	LABOR - GROUND PERSONNEL	4	\$800.00	\$3,200.00
		Subto	Subtotal	
		Shipping Tax Tax (10%) TOTAL \$39		\$4,355.00
				\$2,650.10
				9,106.10 USD
		Minimum amount du	ue	\$19,443.05

\*Taxable item

## **TERMS AND CONDITIONS**

SEE ATTACHED AGREEMENT

## **ATTACHMENTS**

Rental Agreement.pdf